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              AMD/XILINX XC7Z020-1CLG484I
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  AMD/XILINX
                

 Package
 BGA-484

 Description
 
                 BGA-484  Programmable Logic Device (CPLDs/FPGAs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  90
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $17.6764
                      	$ 17.68
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $17.4358
                      	$ 174.36
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $17.0213
                      	$ 510.64
	
                      90+
                    	 
                        $16.659
                      	$ 1499.31



 
              In Stock: 69
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  